

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 1934/2015, I.A. 13468/2015 (O 39 R 1 & 2), I.A. 14603/2016
(U/S 10 By D-1)

ATUL SINGHAL Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

YOGESH SINGHAL @ YOGENDRA PAL SINGHAL & ORS
..... Defendant

Through: Mr Subhiksh Vasudev, Adv. for D-1

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

% **ORDER**
17.02.2017

None for the plaintiff.

List on 14.07.2017.

DEEPA SHARMA, J

FEBRUARY 17, 2017
bg