



#7

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1934/2015

ATUL SINGHAL

..... Plaintiff

Through

None

versus

YOGESH SINGHAL @ YOGENDRA

PAL SINGHAL & ORS

..... Defendants

Through

Mr. R.N . Pareek, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

06.03.2018

List before the Joint Registrar for recording of plaintiff's evidence on the date fixed.

MANMOHAN, J

MARCH 06, 2018

rn