



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1934/2015**

ATUL SINGHAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. S.C. Singhal, Advocate.**

versus

YOGESH SINGHAL @ YOGENDRA

PAL SINGHAL & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

12.04.2022

List along with CS(OS) 445/2016 on 15th September, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J

APRIL 12, 2022

Sakshi R.