



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1934/2015

ATUL SINGHAL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr.S.C. Singhal & Ms.Ramika
Munjral, Advs.

versus

YOGESH SINGHAL @ YOGENDRA PAL SINGHAL & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Yogesh Singhal, present in
person, through VC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

06.09.2024

1. Mr. Yogesh Singhal, appearing in person through VC, requests for an adjournment as his counsel is not present today.
2. At his request, re-list on 21st October, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 6, 2024/rv/VS

Click here to check corrigendum, if any